Team Overall Results

2024 NRC Regional 3A Boys

Place Name

Casady High School
Dickson High School
Community Christian School
Lexington High School

-—

Prague High School
Silo High School
Marlow High School
Marietta High School
Little Axe High School
Bethel High School
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Enduro USA

Average Time Score

00:17:07.32
00:17:56.65
00:18:00.35
00:18:38.44
00:18:52.26
00:19:01.62
00:19:31.73
00:20:57.60
00:20:52.31
00:22:33.55

Printed: 10/27/2024 5:44:23 PM

39

89

91

118
131
142
165
194
215
256

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Anadarko High School
Kingston High School

Lindsay High School
Holdenville High School
Tishomingo High School

Average Time
00:23:37.50
00:24:20.05
00:21:19.53
00:19:51.34
00:20:28.57

Finishers
3

2
2
1
1
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2024 NRC Regional 3A Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name
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(16)
17
18
19
20
21

(22)
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

(30)
31
32
33

(34)

35
36

37
38

39
40
(41)
42
43

44
45
(46)
a7

5025
5019
5074
5015
5016
5037
5013
5056
5012
5039
5063
5026
5053
5011
5017
5010
5066
5067
5029
5023
5072
5014
5048
5027
5018
5069
5041
5038
5022
5020
5049
5071
5028
5021
5004
5058
5075
5031
5062
5065
5034
5060
5073
5068
5078
5064
5079
5007
5006
5070
5035

Landon Eubank
Levi Haynes
Lewis Cross
Billy Mathis
Sam Rhoades
Boston Huffert
Ayden Kerr
Tripp Presley
Ashton Hale
Elijah Pearman
Michael Weston
Parker Eubank
Luis Garcia
Joshua Goggins
Ryder Brum
James Blakewell
Landon Hubert
Samuel Newport
Gregory Lowery
Kaden Waggoner
Warner Bradley
Beckham Kerr
Kellin Sanders
Isiah Herrera
Gavin Fryrear
Aidan Thomas
Axel Velasco
Colt Mixon
Grady Justice
Joey Hirt

Nick Sanders
Hunter Worley
Tyler Kirkpatrick
Ryan John Lawler
Alejandro Zamacona
Logan Chapman
Noah Green

Ben Rhine
Miguel Lara
Moses Burdine
Cash Wilson
Caleb Davis
Garrett Coffey
Yahir Sanchez
Kameron Waller
Andrew Williams
Erik Moore

Aiden Johnson
Isaias Garcia
Talan Thomas
Yandel Delucioortiz

Class Chip Time
SO 00:15:49.65
SR 00:16:08.52
JR 00:16:38.31
JR 00:16:51.69
SR 00:16:57.90
JR 00:16:59.25
SR 00:17:03.91
SO 00:17:06.30
SR 00:17:08.31
SR 00:17:18.18
SR 00:17:25.92
SO 00:17:30.58
JR 00:17:32.38
SR 00:17:34.77
JR 00:17:37.50
FR 00:17:51.48
SO 00:17:56.13
SO 00:17:56.47
FR 00:18:05.36
SO 00:18:12.75
FR 00:18:13.29
FR 00:18:27.79
FR 00:18:39.15
SR 00:18:40.18
FR 00:18:46.68
SO 00:18:54.34
JR 00:19:06.66
SR 00:19:09.90
JR 00:19:16.32
SO 00:19:20.46
SR 00:19:29.67
SO 00:19:32.53
FR 00:19:37.47
JR 00:19:38.49
JR 00:19:42.81
FR 00:19:47.91
SO 00:19:48.45
FR 00:19:51.34
JR 00:19:54.09
FR 00:20:01.86
SO 00:20:04.90
SO 00:20:09.12
SO 00:20:10.65
SO 00:20:13.11
SR 00:20:17.40
FR 00:20:21.64
SO 00:20:28.57
SO 00:20:30.75
JR 00:20:33.57
JR 00:20:37.23
FR 00:20:38.24

Printed: 10/27/2024 5:44:23 PM

JTeam

Dickson High School
Community Christian School
Silo High School
Casady High School
Casady High School
Lexington High School
Casady High School
Marietta High School
Casady High School
Lexington High School

Marlow High School
Dickson High School
Marietta High School
Casady High School
Community Christian School
Casady High School
Prague High School
Prague High School
Dickson High School
Community Christian School
Silo High School

Casady High School

Little Axe High School
Dickson High School
Community Christian School
Prague High School
Lexington High School
Lexington High School
Community Christian School
Community Christian School
Little Axe High School
Prague High School
Dickson High School
Community Christian School
Anadarko High School
Marlow High School

Silo High School
Holdenville High School
Marlow High School
Prague High School
Kingston High School
Marlow High School

Silo High School

Prague High School

Silo High School

Marlow High School
Tishomingo High School
Bethel High School

Bethel High School
Prague High School
Lexington High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Enduro USA

48
(49)
50
(57)
52
(53

54
(55)
56
57
(58)
59

60
(67)
(62)
(63)
(64)

65

5043
5047
5036
5008
5076
5005
5040
5042
5055
5077
5050
5046
5045
5057
5000
5054
5052
5044
5059
5051
5001
5033
5009

2024 NRC Regional 3A Boys

David Dudgeon
Aeden Jim

Lane Eggenberg
Caleb Whitecotton
Landon Langley JR
Luke Abercrombie
Reidi Trejo

Lucky Booth
Haylen Lowery
Bryce Vanderburg
Ryan Tassinari
Clay Hall

Parker Conner
Eduardo Rueda
Kolaiah Kaulaity
Andy Gomez
Derick Bojorquez
Jarrett Thomas
Tyler Craft

Asael Barrientos
Red Lonewolf
Kingston Williams
Mason Whitecotton

SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR

00:20:38.25
00:20:45.43
00:21:07.33
00:21:19.26
00:21:24.51
00:21:28.02
00:21:42.33
00:22:00.82
00:22:11.28
00:22:33.66
00:22:35.76
00:22:51.51
00:22:59.38
00:23:24.94
00:23:30.37
00:24:33.12
00:24:58.15
00:25:25.48
00:25:31.53
00:27:19.54
00:27:39.34
00:28:35.19
00:28:56.13

Printed: 10/27/2024 5:44:23 PM

Lindsay High School
Little Axe High School
Lexington High School
Bethel High School
Silo High School
Bethel High School
Lexington High School
Lindsay High School
Marietta High School
Silo High School

Little Axe High School
Little Axe High School
Little Axe High School
Marietta High School
Anadarko High School
Marietta High School
Marietta High School
Little Axe High School
Marlow High School
Marietta High School
Anadarko High School
Kingston High School
Bethel High School
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Team Overall Results

2024 NRC Regional 3A Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

-— -
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Prague High School
Bethel High School
Casady High School
Kingston High School
Lindsay High School
Lexington High School
Marlow High School
Community Christian School
Silo High School

Little Axe High School
Anadarko High School

Enduro USA

Average Time Score

00:13:13.91
00:13:31.89
00:13:31.93
00:13:45.54
00:13:53.91
00:13:39.35
00:14:02.00
00:15:01.72
00:14:34.07
00:14:41.79
00:14:52.35

Printed: 10/27/2024 5:43:54 PM

82
93
101
105
119
120
135
204
205
212
236

Name Average Time
Dickson High School 00:17:49.54
Marietta High School 00:16:25.67
Tishomingo High School 00:13:58.79
Holland Hall High School 00:15:02.19

Finishers
4

4
3
1
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2024 NRC Regional 3A Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall
1
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Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name
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(41)
42
43
44
45
46

(47)

4983
4954
4985
4920
4916
4950
4958
4957
4934
4987
4917
4996
4922
4925
4942
4946
4913
4960
4981
4947
4931
4976
4961
4972
4966
4998
4944
4918
4984
4907
4979
4924
4952
4990
4928
4929
4967
4989
4975
4980
4945
4992
4915
4955
4978
4964
4953
4988
4908
4926
4977

Hailey Johnson
Meagan Smith
Hanna Rolette
Hope Fahler
Kylie Nunneley
Faith Humbolt
Canon Russell JR
Marisol Hernandez
Jaden Alexander
Jocelyn Ward
Kimberlin Taylor
Erica Cabanis
Lila Garabelli
Eva Scheer
Daisy Avery
Avery Ludrick
Claira Arnold
Cheyenne Lamb
Amelia Sanders
Cassie Mcalister
Alayna Patel
Graci Grissom
Leticia Marquez
Liliana Fernandez
Sydney Harris
Skye Wade

Addi Cole
Rianne Tinsley
Harley Johnson
Kynslie Hunter
Grace Ottinger

Dhiya Jeevanantham

Lillian Johnson
Olivia Clark
Justice Downing
Tori Greenwald
Harmony Hosler
Avery Childers
Sydney Callahan
Katelyn Reynolds
Rylee Davis
Khloe Harris
Grace Epperley
Phyllis Webb
Mylee Moore
Kyra Carr
Addison Lippel
Nancy Worlund
Sophia Nimsey
Yvie Scherer
Carson LOVETT

Class Chip Time
SO 00:12:11.76
SR 00:12:24.21
FR 00:12:28.02
JR 00:12:31.20
SR 00:12:34.82
SR 00:12:36.83
SR 00:12:42.36
e} 00:12:49.74
SO 00:12:51.72
FR 00:12:51.97
SO 00:13:01.57
e 00:13:06.06
FR 00:13:09.61
SR 00:13:11.58
SO 00:13:18.63
e} 00:13:26.49
FR 00:13:34.41
e} 00:13:37.53
FR 00:13:38.64
SO 00:13:41.82
Cle} 00:13:43.65
SR 00:13:45.66
FR 00:13:48.49
FR 00:13:52.83
SO 00:13:53.05
e 00:13:56.85
SO 00:13:58.65
SO 00:14:00.00
JR 00:14:02.57
SR 00:14:08.22
JR 00:14:08.86
FR 00:14:09.74
so 00:14:12.03
JR 00:14:13.26
FR 00:14:13.63
SR 00:14:13.77
FR 00:14:14.58
8th 00:14:14.91
FR 00:14:15.94
JR 00:14:20.91
FR 00:14:22.14
SO 00:14:24.50
JR 00:14:28.63
FR 00:14:29.33
JR 00:14:33.16
SO 00:14:33.97
SR 00:14:34.36
FR 00:14:35.24
e} 00:14:36.11
FR 00:14:37.51
JR 00:14:39.43

Printed: 10/27/2024 5:43:54 PM

Team
Prague High School

Lexington High School
Prague High School
Casady High School
Bethel High School
Lexington High School
Lindsay High School
Lindsay High School
Dickson High School
Prague High School
Bethel High School
Tishomingo High School
Casady High School
Casady High School
Kingston High School
Kingston High School
Bethel High School
Lindsay High School
Marlow High School
Kingston High School
Community Christian School
Marlow High School
Lindsay High School
Marietta High School
Little Axe High School
Tishomingo High School
Kingston High School
Bethel High School
Prague High School
Anadarko High School
Marlow High School
Casady High School
Lexington High School
Silo High School
Community Christian School
Community Christian School
Little Axe High School
Silo High School
Marlow High School
Marlow High School
Kingston High School
Silo High School
Bethel High School
Lexington High School
Marlow High School
Little Axe High School
Lexington High School
Prague High School
Anadarko High School
Casady High School
Marlow High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Enduro USA

(48)

49
50
51

(52)
53

(54)
(55)
56
57
58
(59)
60
(67)
(62)
(63
(64)
(65)

(66)
67
(68)
(69)
(70)
71
(72)
(73)

(74)

(75)

4921
4997
4906
4994
4933
4923
4993
4941
4914
4919
4909
4969
4965
4991
4912
4968
4948
4986
4963
4995
4971
4982
4956
4951
4973
4943
4949
4927
4940
4910
4938
4970
4930
4932
4936
4962

2024 NRC Regional 3A Girls

Reese Fahler
Samantha Cabanis
Braelyn Hernandez
Samantha Ranney
Mackenzie Williams
Adeline Hanneman
Nayeli Paz

Leah Beakey
Anamarie Burkhart
Brylan Webb

Ava Pebeahsy
Anjelica Morales SR
Melinda Casey
Taylor Dewitt

Jocie Tiger
Hayden Lee

Ava Reno

Brianna Roller
Emelia Bush
Mallory Womeldorff
Alina Fernandez
Kori Cahoon
Gracie Bray
Brooklyn Johnson
Blanca Salazar
Maysie Clark

Luisa Bailey

Nicole Coppedge
Kylie Whitley
Payten Sampson
Summer Smith
Allison Aldaba
Hannah Pantoja
Sophia Shuman
Kalli Smith

Caitlyn Tate

FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR

00:14:44.13
00:14:53.46
00:14:54.16
00:14:56.82
00:15:00.34
00:15:00.70
00:15:00.86
00:15:02.19
00:15:06.91
00:15:14.52
00:15:15.58
00:15:23.10
00:15:24.27
00:15:27.64
00:15:27.67
00:15:41.67
00:15:44.85
00:15:45.90
00:15:48.11
00:16:06.61
00:16:17.55
00:16:30.90
00:16:31.43
00:16:43.06
00:17:02.07
00:17:45.48
00:17:51.85
00:17:57.22
00:18:12.24
00:18:18.10
00:18:18.13
00:18:30.25
00:18:34.57
00:18:48.90
00:21:56.05
00:22:58.81

Printed: 10/27/2024 5:43:54 PM

Casady High School
Tishomingo High School
Anadarko High School
Silo High School

Community Christian School

Casady High School
Silo High School
Holland Hall High School
Bethel High School
Bethel High School
Anadarko High School
Little Axe High School
Little Axe High School
Silo High School
Anadarko High School
Little Axe High School
Kingston High School
Prague High School
Little Axe High School
Silo High School
Marietta High School
Prague High School
Lindsay High School
Lexington High School
Marietta High School
Kingston High School
Lexington High School

Community Christian School

Dickson High School
Anadarko High School
Dickson High School
Marietta High School

Community Christian School
Community Christian School

Dickson High School
Lindsay High School
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