2024 NRC Regional 3A Boys

Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>			
1	Casady High School	00:17:07.32	39			
2	Dickson High School	00:17:56.65	89			
3	Community Christian School	00:18:00.35	91			
4	Lexington High School	00:18:38.44	118			
5	Prague High School	00:18:52.26	131			
6	Silo High School	00:19:01.62	142			
7	Marlow High School	00:19:31.73	165			
8	Marietta High School	00:20:57.60	194			
9	Little Axe High School	00:20:52.31	215			
10	Bethel High School	00:22:33.55	256			

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Anadarko High School	00:23:37.50	3
Kingston High School	00:24:20.05	2
Lindsay High School	00:21:19.53	2
Holdenville High School	00:19:51.34	1
Tishomingo High School	00:20:28.57	1

 Enduro USA
 Printed: 10/27/2024 5:44:23 PM
 Page: 1 of 5

2024 NRC Regional 3A Boys

Individual Overall Results

_	IIdividuai	Overan	rtooui				
	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
	1	1	5025	Landon Eubank	so	00:15:49.65	Dickson High School
	2	2	5019	Levi Haynes	SR	00:16:08.52	Community Christian School
	3	3	5074	Lewis Cross	JR	00:16:38.31	Silo High School
	4	4	5015	Billy Mathis	JR	00:16:51.69	Casady High School
	5	5	5016	Sam Rhoades	SR	00:16:57.90	Casady High School
	6	6	5037	Boston Huffert	JR	00:16:59.25	Lexington High School
	7	7	5013	Ayden Kerr	SR	00:17:03.91	Casady High School
	8	8	5056	Tripp Presley	so	00:17:06.30	Marietta High School
	9	9	5012	Ashton Hale	SR	00:17:08.31	Casady High School
	10	10	5039	Elijah Pearman	SR	00:17:18.18	Lexington High School
	11	11	5063	Michael Weston	SR	00:17:25.92	Marlow High School
	12	12	5026	Parker Eubank	so	00:17:30.58	Dickson High School
	13	13	5053	Luis Garcia	JR	00:17:32.38	Marietta High School
	14	14	5011	Joshua Goggins	SR	00:17:34.77	Casady High School
	15	15	5017	Ryder Brum	JR	00:17:37.50	Community Christian School
	16	(16)	5010	James Blakewell	FR	00:17:51.48	Casady High School
	17	17	5066	Landon Hubert	so	00:17:56.13	Prague High School
	18	18	5067	Samuel Newport	so	00:17:56.47	Prague High School
	19	19	5029	Gregory Lowery	FR	00:18:05.36	Dickson High School
	20	20	5023	Kaden Waggoner	so	00:18:12.75	Community Christian School
	21	21	5072	Warner Bradley	FR	00:18:13.29	Silo High School
	22	(22)	5014	Beckham Kerr	FR	00:18:27.79	Casady High School
	23	23	5048	Kellin Sanders	FR	00:18:39.15	Little Axe High School
	24	24	5027	Isiah Herrera	SR	00:18:40.18	Dickson High School
	25	25	5018	Gavin Fryrear	FR	00:18:46.68	Community Christian School
	26	26	5069	Aidan Thomas	so	00:18:54.34	Prague High School
	27	27	5041	Axel Velasco	JR	00:19:06.66	Lexington High School
	28	28	5038	Colt Mixon	SR	00:19:09.90	Lexington High School
	29	29	5022	Grady Justice	JR	00:19:16.32	Community Christian School
	30	(30)	5020	Joey Hirt	SO	00:19:20.46	Community Christian School
	31	31	5049	Nick Sanders	SR	00:19:29.67	Little Axe High School
	32	32	5071	Hunter Worley	so	00:19:32.53	Prague High School
	33	33	5028	Tyler Kirkpatrick	FR	00:19:37.47	Dickson High School
	34	(34)	5021	Ryan John Lawler	JR	00:19:38.49	Community Christian School
	35	0	5004	Alejandro Zamacona	JR	00:19:42.81	Anadarko High School
	36	35	5058	Logan Chapman	FR	00:19:47.91	Marlow High School
	37	36	5075	Noah Green	so	00:19:48.45	Silo High School
	38	0	5031	Ben Rhine	FR	00:19:51.34	Holdenville High School
	39	37	5062	Miguel Lara	JR	00:19:54.09	Marlow High School
	40	38	5065	Moses Burdine	FR	00:20:01.86	Prague High School
	41	0	5034	Cash Wilson	SO	00:20:04.90	Kingston High School
	42	39	5060	Caleb Davis	so	00:20:09.12	Marlow High School
	43	40	5073	Garrett Coffey	so	00:20:10.65	Silo High School
	44	(41)	5068	Yahir Sanchez	so	00:20:13.11	Prague High School
	45	42	5078	Kameron Waller	SR	00:20:17.40	Silo High School
	46	43	5064	Andrew Williams	FR	00:20:21.64	Marlow High School
	47	0	5079	Erik Moore	SO	00:20:28.57	Tishomingo High School
	48	44	5007	Aiden Johnson	SO	00:20:30.75	Bethel High School
	49	45	5006	Isaias Garcia	JR	00:20:33.57	Bethel High School
	50	(46)	5070	Talan Thomas	JR	00:20:37.23	Prague High School
	51	47	5035	Yandel Delucioortiz	FR	00:20:38.24	Lexington High School

2024 NRC Regional 3A Boys

52	0	5043	David Dudgeon	so	00:20:38.25	Lindsay High School
53	48	5047	Aeden Jim	JR	00:20:45.43	Little Axe High School
54	(49)	5036	Lane Eggenberg	FR	00:21:07.33	Lexington High School
55	50	5008	Caleb Whitecotton	FR	00:21:19.26	Bethel High School
56	(51)	5076	Landon Langley JR	SR	00:21:24.51	Silo High School
57	52	5005	Luke Abercrombie	so	00:21:28.02	Bethel High School
58	(53)	5040	Reidi Trejo	so	00:21:42.33	Lexington High School
59	0	5042	Lucky Booth	JR	00:22:00.82	Lindsay High School
60	54	5055	Haylen Lowery	JR	00:22:11.28	Marietta High School
61	(55)	5077	Bryce Vanderburg	SR	00:22:33.66	Silo High School
62	56	5050	Ryan Tassinari	so	00:22:35.76	Little Axe High School
63	57	5046	Clay Hall	FR	00:22:51.51	Little Axe High School
64	(58)	5045	Parker Conner	FR	00:22:59.38	Little Axe High School
65	59	5057	Eduardo Rueda	so	00:23:24.94	Marietta High School
66	0	5000	Kolaiah Kaulaity	FR	00:23:30.37	Anadarko High School
67	60	5054	Andy Gomez	FR	00:24:33.12	Marietta High School
68	(61)	5052	Derick Bojorquez	JR	00:24:58.15	Marietta High School
69	(62)	5044	Jarrett Thomas	SR	00:25:25.48	Little Axe High School
70	(63)	5059	Tyler Craft	SR	00:25:31.53	Marlow High School
71	(64)	5051	Asael Barrientos	FR	00:27:19.54	Marietta High School
72	0	5001	Red Lonewolf	so	00:27:39.34	Anadarko High School
73	0	5033	Kingston Williams	FR	00:28:35.19	Kingston High School
74	65	5009	Mason Whitecotton	JR	00:28:56.13	Bethel High School

Enduro USA Printed: 10/27/2024 5:44:23 PM Page: 5 of 5

2024 NRC Regional 3A Girls

Team Overall Results						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Prague High School	00:13:13.91	82			
2	Bethel High School	00:13:31.89	93			
3	Casady High School	00:13:31.93	101			
4	Kingston High School	00:13:45.54	105			
5	Lindsay High School	00:13:53.91	119			
6	Lexington High School	00:13:39.35	120			
7	Marlow High School	00:14:02.00	135			
8	Community Christian School	00:15:01.72	204			
9	Silo High School	00:14:34.07	205			
10	Little Axe High School	00:14:41.79	212			
11	Anadarko High School	00:14:52.35	236			

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Average Time</u>	<u>Finishers</u>
Dickson High School	00:17:49.54	4
Marietta High School	00:16:25.67	4
Tishomingo High School	00:13:58.79	3
Holland Hall High School	00:15:02.19	1

 Enduro USA
 Printed: 10/27/2024 5:43:54 PM
 Page: 1 of 5

2024 NRC Regional 3A Girls

Individual Overall Results

- Individual Overall Nesults						
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	4983	Hailey Johnson	so	00:12:11.76	Prague High School
2	2	4954	Meagan Smith	SR	00:12:24.21	Lexington High School
3	3	4985	Hanna Rolette	FR	00:12:28.02	Prague High School
4	4	4920	Hope Fahler	JR	00:12:31.20	Casady High School
5	5	4916	Kylie Nunneley	SR	00:12:34.82	Bethel High School
6	6	4950	Faith Humbolt	SR	00:12:36.83	Lexington High School
7	7	4958	Canon Russell JR	SR	00:12:42.36	Lindsay High School
8	8	4957	Marisol Hernandez	so	00:12:49.74	Lindsay High School
9	0	4934	Jaden Alexander	so	00:12:51.72	Dickson High School
10	9	4987	Jocelyn Ward	FR	00:12:51.97	Prague High School
11	10	4917	Kimberlin Taylor	so	00:13:01.57	Bethel High School
12	0	4996	Erica Cabanis	so	00:13:06.06	Tishomingo High School
13	11	4922	Lila Garabelli	FR	00:13:09.61	Casady High School
14	12	4925	Eva Scheer	SR	00:13:11.58	Casady High School
15	13	4942	Daisy Avery	so	00:13:18.63	Kingston High School
16	14	4946	Avery Ludrick	so	00:13:26.49	Kingston High School
17	15	4913	Claira Arnold	FR	00:13:34.41	Bethel High School
18	16	4960	Cheyenne Lamb	so	00:13:37.53	Lindsay High School
19	17	4981	Amelia Sanders	FR	00:13:38.64	Marlow High School
20	18	4947	Cassie Mcalister	so	00:13:41.82	Kingston High School
21	19	4931	Alayna Patel	so	00:13:43.65	Community Christian School
22	20	4976	Graci Grissom	SR	00:13:45.66	Marlow High School
23	21	4961	Leticia Marquez	FR	00:13:48.49	Lindsay High School
24	0	4972	Liliana Fernandez	FR	00:13:52.83	Marietta High School
25	22	4966	Sydney Harris	so	00:13:53.05	Little Axe High School
26	0	4998	Skye Wade	so	00:13:56.85	Tishomingo High School
27	23	4944	Addi Cole	so	00:13:58.65	Kingston High School
28	24	4918	Rianne Tinsley	so	00:14:00.00	Bethel High School
29	25	4984	Harley Johnson	JR	00:14:02.57	Prague High School
30	26	4907	Kynslie Hunter	SR	00:14:08.22	Anadarko High School
31	27	4979	Grace Ottinger	JR	00:14:08.86	Marlow High School
32	28	4924	Dhiya Jeevanantham	FR	00:14:09.74	Casady High School
33	29	4952	Lillian Johnson	so	00:14:12.03	Lexington High School
34	30	4990	Olivia Clark	JR	00:14:13.26	Silo High School
35	31	4928	Justice Downing	FR	00:14:13.63	Community Christian School
36	32	4929	Tori Greenwald	SR	00:14:13.77	Community Christian School
37	33	4967	Harmony Hosler	FR	00:14:14.58	Little Axe High School
38	34	4989	Avery Childers	8th	00:14:14.91	Silo High School
39	35	4975	Sydney Callahan	FR	00:14:15.94	Marlow High School
40	36	4980	Katelyn Reynolds	JR	00:14:20.91	Marlow High School
41	37	4945	Rylee Davis	FR	00:14:22.14	Kingston High School
42	38	4992	Khloe Harris	so	00:14:24.50	Silo High School
43	39	4915	Grace Epperley	JR	00:14:28.63	Bethel High School
44	40	4955	Phyllis Webb	FR	00:14:29.33	Lexington High School
45	(41)	4978	Mylee Moore	JR	00:14:23.16	Marlow High School
46	42	4964	Kyra Carr	SO	00:14:33.97	Little Axe High School
47	43	4953	Addison Lippel	SR	00:14:34.36	Lexington High School
48	44	4988	Nancy Worlund	FR	00:14:35.24	Prague High School
49	45	4908	Sophia Nimsey	so	00:14:36.11	Anadarko High School
50	46	4926	Yvie Scherer	FR	00:14:37.51	Casady High School
5 0	(47)	4977	Carson LOVETT	JR	00:14:37:31	Marlow High School
01	(71)	7011	Caroon EOVETT	<i>01</i> \	00.17.00.40	wanow riigh donool

2024 NRC Regional 3A Girls

52	(48)	4921	Reese Fahler	FR	00:14:44.13	Casady High School
53	0	4997	Samantha Cabanis	SO	00:14:53.46	Tishomingo High School
54	49	4906	Braelyn Hernandez	so	00:14:54.16	Anadarko High School
55	50	4994	Samantha Ranney	JR	00:14:56.82	Silo High School
56	51	4933	Mackenzie Williams	JR	00:15:00.34	Community Christian School
57	(52)	4923	Adeline Hanneman	SO	00:15:00.70	Casady High School
58	53	4993	Nayeli Paz	JR	00:15:00.86	Silo High School
59	0	4941	Leah Beakey	SR	00:15:02.19	Holland Hall High School
60	(54)	4914	Anamarie Burkhart	SO	00:15:06.91	Bethel High School
61	(55)	4919	Brylan Webb	SR	00:15:14.52	Bethel High School
62	56	4909	Ava Pebeahsy	so	00:15:15.58	Anadarko High School
63	57	4969	Anjelica Morales SR	SR	00:15:23.10	Little Axe High School
64	58	4965	Melinda Casey	FR	00:15:24.27	Little Axe High School
65	(59)	4991	Taylor Dewitt	JR	00:15:27.64	Silo High School
66	60	4912	Jocie Tiger	FR	00:15:27.67	Anadarko High School
67	(61)	4968	Hayden Lee	FR	00:15:41.67	Little Axe High School
68	(62)	4948	Ava Reno	SR	00:15:44.85	Kingston High School
69	(63)	4986	Brianna Roller	JR	00:15:45.90	Prague High School
70	(64)	4963	Emelia Bush	SR	00:15:48.11	Little Axe High School
71	(65)	4995	Mallory Womeldorff	SR	00:16:06.61	Silo High School
72	0	4971	Alina Fernandez	SR	00:16:17.55	Marietta High School
73	(66)	4982	Kori Cahoon	FR	00:16:30.90	Prague High School
74	67	4956	Gracie Bray	so	00:16:31.43	Lindsay High School
75	(68)	4951	Brooklyn Johnson	SR	00:16:43.06	Lexington High School
76	0	4973	Blanca Salazar	so	00:17:02.07	Marietta High School
77	(69)	4943	Maysie Clark	so	00:17:45.48	Kingston High School
78	(70)	4949	Luisa Bailey	JR	00:17:51.85	Lexington High School
79	71	4927	Nicole Coppedge	FR	00:17:57.22	Community Christian School
80	0	4940	Kylie Whitley	SR	00:18:12.24	Dickson High School
81	(72)	4910	Payten Sampson	FR	00:18:18.10	Anadarko High School
82	0	4938	Summer Smith	SR	00:18:18.13	Dickson High School
83	0	4970	Allison Aldaba	FR	00:18:30.25	Marietta High School
84	(73)	4930	Hannah Pantoja	FR	00:18:34.57	Community Christian School
85	(74)	4932	Sophia Shuman	SR	00:18:48.90	Community Christian School
86	o	4936	Kalli Smith	SO	00:21:56.05	Dickson High School
87	(75)	4962	Caitlyn Tate	FR	00:22:58.81	Lindsay High School
	' '		•			, ,

 Enduro USA
 Printed: 10/27/2024 5:43:54 PM
 Page: 5 of 5